
HI RAIL SYSTEM

Harrybilt Engineering has an extensive range of spare parts available 
for immediate delivery.

400 Rail Wheel Asy c/w hub/axl HR-WH-A-400-I 1

Insul Kit-Wheel 400/325 Drum Insula�on Kit-400/325Drum 1

Bolt Set Suit 325/400 Wheel Bolt-Wheel-325-Set 1

Lock Plate - Wheel 400/350/325 HR-COM-P17171 1

Rail Wheel Rim 400mm Ins ANZR1 HR-WH-RIM-400-AN-I 1

Rail Hub & Stub Ass - 325Wheel WH-HUB-TRAILER 1

325/400 Wheel Hub - Cartridge HR-HUB-325-I-TR 1

Grease Seal Wheel Hub 110X70X10 SEAL-GREASE-110X70X10 2

Bearing-Tap-Wheel-110x60x29.75 BEARING-TAP-110X60X29.75 2

Stub Axle for 325/400 Wheels HR-M-002 1

Trailers Locking Washer M60 LOCK-WASHER-M60 1

5m 20t Rail Trailer Spacer - Rail Wheel - 70x60x12 HR-M-001 1

6m 20t Rail Trailer Locking Nut M60 LOCK-NUT-M60 1

Hi Rail System

Hitachi 325 Rail Wheel Asy c/w hub/axl HR-WH-A-325-TRAILER 1

Insula�onKit-RailWheel325/400 Insula�on Kit-325 1

Bolt Set Suit 325/400 Wheel Bolt-Wheel-325-Set 1

Rail Hub & Stub Ass - 325Wheel WH-HUB-TRAILER 1

ZX85USB-5

ZX75-USB-5

Komatsu 

Lock Plate - Wheel 400/350/325 HR-COM-P17171 1

Hyundai 6t

Kobelco

Kobelco 5t

Kobelco 7t

Volvo

ERC-88D

Komatsu 

PC88MP-10
325 Wheel ANZR1 Profile    or   325 LW3 INSULATED WHEEL HR-WH-RIM-325-AN-I    or    HR-WH-RIM-325-LW3-I 1

325/400 Wheel Hub - Cartridge HR-HUB-325-I-TR 1

Grease Seal Wheel Hub 110X70X10 SEAL-GREASE-110X70X10 2

Bearing-Tap-Wheel-110x60x29.75 BEARING-TAP-110X60X29.75 2

Trailers

Stub Axle for 325/400 Wheels HR-M-002 1

Locking Washer M60 LOCK-WASHER-M60 1

Spacer - Rail Wheel - 70x60x12 HR-M-001 1

Locking Nut M60 LOCK-NUT-M60 1

4m QR 7.5t Trailer

4m 16t Rail Trailer

3m 16t Rail Trailer

Hi Rail System

For up to date pricing email info@harrybilt.com or call on 03 5339 4859.

VIEW OUR ROAD RAIL

VEHICLES ONLINE AT:

harrybilt.com.au/
road-rail-vehicles

mailto: info@harrybilt.com
https://www.harrybilt.com.au/road-rail-vehicles
https://www.harrybilt.com.au/rail-attachments
https://www.harrybilt.com.au/road-rail-vehicles


HI RAIL SYSTEM

Harrybilt Engineering has an extensive range of spare parts available 
for immediate delivery.

260 Hi Rail Wheel Details HR-WH-A-260-I 1

Insula�on Kit-Rail Wheel 250 Insula�on Kit-250 1

Wheel Bolt 250 Hi Rail Bolt-wheel-250 1

Hi Rail Hub for Ø250 Wheel HR-HUB-250 1

Trailers 260 Hi Rail Rim HR-WH-RIM-260-AN-I 1

2m 5t Rail Trailer 250 Wheel Lock Flange HR-WH-FLG-250 1

3m 5t Rail Trailer Roller Bearing 90x40x23 C3 BEARING-ROLLER - 90X40X23 2

Kubota: 260 Cartridge Wheel Assy HR-WH-A-260-I-CART 1

KX057-4

Kubota 8t

Insula�on Kit-Rail Wheel 250 Insula�on Kit-250 1

Wheel Bolt 250 Hi Rail Bolt-wheel-250 1

Hitachi: 250 Wheel Lock Flange HR-WH-FLG-250 1

ZX65USB 260 Hi Rail Rim HR-WH-RIM-260-AN-I 1

260 Hub & Stub Assy HR-WH-A-260-HUB-CART 1

Insulated Hub to Suit 325 Wheel HR-HUB-260-I 1

LIP SEAL 90 OD X 50 ID X 8mm T SEAL-55x90x8x-HMS5 2

TRB Bearing 90x50x32 BEARING-TRB - 90X50X32 2

Axle Stub HR-M-005 1

M50 Locking Washer LOCK-WASHER-M50 1

Spacer 70 x 60 x12 HR-M-004 1

LOCKING NUT M50 LOCK-NUT-M50 1

Hi Rail System

Hi Rail System

VIEW OUR ROAD RAIL

VEHICLES ONLINE AT:

harrybilt.com.au/
road-rail-vehicles

For up to date pricing email info@harrybilt.com or call on 03 5339 4859.
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